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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2016
     Level: XD     Level2:      Age: XD: All     Squad:      Session: 5A     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.250 37.575 Faith Dulemba 9901 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

2 9.225 36.950 Lindsey Kluesener 9903 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

3 9.050 34.375 Nicole McNamara-Marsland 9904 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

5 8.950 36.250 Alana Jones 9902 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.450 37.575 Faith Dulemba 9901 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

2 9.075 36.950 Lindsey Kluesener 9903 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

3 9.000 36.250 Alana Jones 9902 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

5 8.100 34.375 Nicole McNamara-Marsland 9904 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.175 37.575 Faith Dulemba 9901 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

2 9.125 36.950 Lindsey Kluesener 9903 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

3 8.800 36.250 Alana Jones 9902 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

5 8.000 34.375 Nicole McNamara-Marsland 9904 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.700 37.575 Faith Dulemba 9901 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

2 9.525 36.950 Lindsey Kluesener 9903 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

3 9.500 36.250 Alana Jones 9902 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

5 9.225 34.375 Nicole McNamara-Marsland 9904 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 37.575 9.700 Faith Dulemba 9901 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy 9.250 9.450 9.175 9.700

2 36.950 9.525 Lindsey Kluesener 9903 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy 9.225 9.075 9.125 9.525

3 36.250 9.500 Alana Jones 9902 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy 8.950 9.000 8.800 9.500

5 34.375 9.225 Nicole McNamara-Marsland 9904 XD XD: All Cincinnati Gymnastics Academy 9.050 8.100 8.000 9.225
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